
CENTRAL RAILWAY EARLY TRAINS FOR TMM 2026

*ESTIMATED TIMINGS
CENTRAL LINE (MAIN LINE) HARBOUR LINE

Kalyan 2:30
Thakurli 2:36 Panvel 2:25
Dombivali 2:39 Khandeshwar 2:30
Kopar 2:42 Manasarovar 2:33
Diva JN 2:47 Kharghar 2:36
Mumbra 2:51 Belapur CBD 2:40
Kalva 2:57 Seawood 2:44
Thane 3:02 Nerul 2:47
Mulund 3:07 Juinagar 2:50
Nahur 3:10 Sanpada 2:53
Bhandup 3:13 Vashi 2:55
Kanjurmarg 3:16 Mankhurd 3:03
Vikhroli 3:19 Govandi 3:06
Ghatkopar 3:23 Chembur 3:08
Vidyavihar 3:26 Tilaknagar 3:11
Kurla 3:29 Kurla 3:14
Sion 3:33 Chunabhatti 3:17
Matunga 3:36 GTB Nagar 3:20
Dadar 3:40 Vadala Road 3:26
Parel 3:43 Sewri 3:29
Currey Road 3:46 Cotton Green 3:32
Chinchpokli 3:48 Reay Road 3:34
Byculla 3:50 Dockyard Road 3:37
Sandhurst Road 3:53 Sandhurst Road 3:39
Masjid 3:56 Masjid 3:41
CSMT 4:00 CSMT 3:45


